
Results

Women 1500 M

Meet

Facility

Pl Name Affiliation Time Sec(Pl)

1 Margot APPLETON SR VIRGINIA 4:05.68 17(1) FR

2 Kimberley MAY SR PROVIDENCE 4:06.58 17(2) PB

3 Salma ELBADRA SO SOUTH CAROLINA 4:06.90 17(3) PB

4 Bahiya EL ARFAOUI SO EASTERN KENTUCKY 4:11.95 14(1) PB

5 Tatum DAVID SO VIRGINIA 4:14.95 17(4) PB

6 Kate PUTMAN SO NC STATE 4:14.98 16(1) PB

7 Rachel FORSYTH FR MICHIGAN STATE 4:16.01 17(5)

8 Rory CLARE JR COLUMBIA 4:16.32 16(2) PB

9 Emma WATCKE SR LOYOLA (ILL.) 4:17.03 16(3) PB

10 Cara LAVERTY SO PROVIDENCE 4:17.56 16(4)

11 Shannon FLOCKHART SR PROVIDENCE 4:17.61 17(6)

12 Jessica MCGORTY PUMA 4:17.62 16(5)

13 Julia ROSENBERG SR VANDERBILT 4:17.63 17(7)

14 Eleanor BARAN UNION ATHLETICS CLUB 4:18.11 17(8)

15 Klaudia O'MALLEY SR GRAND VALLEY ST. 4:18.43 15(1) PB

16 Nicole BUEHRLE UNATTACHED 4:19.02 15(2)

17 Bella PIETRASIEWICZ SR DARTMOUTH 4:19.15 16(6) PB

18 Emilie MEYER SR DRAKE 4:19.51 14(2)

19 Logan ST. JOHN-KLETTER FR NORTH CAROLINA 4:19.56 [.551] 13(1)

20 Sarah FORSYTH SO MICHIGAN STATE 4:19.56 [.559] 13(2)

21 Stella KERMES FR VIRGINIA 4:19.65 15(3)

22 Emma DOUGLASS JR WAKE FOREST 4:19.73 12(1) PB

23 Erin REIDY SR MINNESOTA 4:19.83 16(7)

24 Annie MANN FR PROVIDENCE 4:19.97 15(4)

25 Isabelle WALSH FR VILLANOVA 4:19.99 15(5)

26 Olivia MILLEN JR MICHIGAN STATE 4:20.22 [.214] 16(8) PB

27 Ellie DESMOND SR GEORGE MASON 4:20.22 [.216] 14(3)

28 Rylan ENGELS SR WAKE FOREST 4:20.30 14(4) PB

29 Mia CABRERA JR WINGATE 4:20.34 15(6) PB

30 Rosemary SHAY FR VILLANOVA 4:20.40 12(2)

31 Gretchen FARLEY SO NOTRE DAME 4:20.52 15(7) PB

32 Carmel FITZGIBBON SO YALE 4:20.81 10(1) PB

33 Natalie GRABER SR GRAND VALLEY ST. 4:20.92 14(5) PB

34 Becca HEITZIG FR IOWA STATE 4:21.01 15(8)
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35 Gabrielle WILKINSON ATLANTA TRACK CLUB E 4:21.20 17(9)

36 Iris DOWNES SO DUKE 4:21.26 14(6) PB

37 Emma SULLIVAN SR KENNESAW STATE 4:21.28 14(7) PB

38 Maya MOR UNAT-GEORGETOWN 4:21.40 10(2)

39 Taylor STONE SR FLAGLER 4:21.45 14(8) PB

40 Ellen-Mary KEARNEY JR MILLIGAN 4:21.46 10(3) PB

41 Mikayla CHENEY SO ARMY WEST POINT 4:21.71 15(9)

42 Bethany MICHALAK FR NC STATE 4:21.72 15(10)

43 Emma FERGUSON SO KENNESAW STATE 4:21.73 10(4) PB

44 Marianne MIHAS SR HARVARD 4:21.75 15(11)

45 Faith KIPLIMO FR CONNECTICUT 4:22.04 13(3)

46 Molly DREHER UNAT-WAKE FOREST 4:22.05 15(12)

47 Sarah PICKERING SO PENN STATE 4:22.46 14(9)

48 Natalie CIZMAS SR UNATTACHED 4:22.48 16(9)

49 Lily SAUL JR RHODE ISLAND 4:22.82 13(4) PB

50 Barrett JUSTEMA SO GEORGETOWN 4:22.96 13(5) PB

51 Natalie CUMMINGS SR KENNESAW STATE 4:23.25 15(13)

52 Lily FLYNN UNATTACHED 4:23.27 15(14)

53 Lea HATCHER SO PENN STATE 4:23.59 14(10)

54 Lucy HENKEL JR COLUMBIA 4:23.60 12(3) PB

55 Nicole DUNBURY SR NORTHEASTERN 4:23.74 1(1) PB

56 Evie BROOKS SO WINGATE 4:23.79 12(4) PB

57 Tilly O'CONNOR SO VILLANOVA 4:24.01 [.007] 11(1) PB

58 Tatum OLESEN FR VIRGINIA 4:24.01 [.009] 13(6)

59 Gwen STARE JR CINCINNATI 4:24.31 10(5) PB

60 Sarah FLYNN BATTLE ROAD TRACK CL 4:24.32 13(7)

61 Ciara O'SHEA FR NORTH CAROLINA 4:24.54 13(8)

62 Katie POU SR PENN 4:24.72 10(6) PB

63 Caroline COLLINS FR BOSTON UNIVERSITY 4:24.74 10(7)

64 Ellaney MATARESE SR HARVARD 4:25.26 13(9) PB

65 Madison OSTERBERG FR MICHIGAN STATE 4:25.48 11(2)

66 Cassidy SCOTT FR NORTH CAROLINA 4:25.50 5(1)

67 Lara COTA JR PENN 4:25.56 5(2) PB

68 Nicki SOUTHERLAND FR NOTRE DAME 4:25.58 13(10)

69 Dorcas NAIBEI FR TULANE 4:25.67 14(11)

70 Hattie REYNOLDS SO DUKE 4:25.68 3(1) PB

71 Tecla LOKRALE SO WEST VIRGINIA 4:25.69 11(3)

72 Ella WOEHLCKE FR VIRGINIA 4:25.86 9(1)

73 Chloe HASSMAN SR PENN 4:25.87 8(1) PB

74 London CULBREATH JR NORTH TEXAS 4:25.89 12(5)

75 Emily ROBINSON SR VILLANOVA 4:25.99 13(11) PB

76 Alessandra RODRIGUEZ SR LOYOLA (ILL.) 4:26.09 11(4)

77 Abigail WHITE FR SOUTH CAROLINA 4:26.10 10(8)
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78 Katie HAMILTON JR DUKE 4:26.14 8(2)

79 Rebecca O'KEEFFE FR TENNESSEE 4:26.18 11(5)

80 Tula FAWBUSH FR TENNESSEE 4:26.42 11(6)

81 Elise SMOOT SR TEXAS A&M 4:26.44 13(12) PB

82 Julia SCHRIEFER JR BROWN 4:26.61 3(2) PB

83 Annie JACKSON SR VIRGINIA 4:26.67 9(2)

84 Reese RAGLAND JR TULANE 4:26.71 10(9) PB

85 Maria MITCHELL JR GRAND VALLEY ST. 4:26.90 12(6) PB

86 Ellie GREENWELL SO OHIO 4:27.42 7(1) PB

87 Paige MARCHANT SO EASTERN MICHIGAN 4:27.98 16(10)

88 Sarah PETITJEAN JR ELON 4:28.09 8(3) PB

89 Rachael HOOVER FR BOWLING GREEN 4:28.17 6(1)

90 Emily MRAKOVCIC JR BROWN 4:28.21 5(3) PB

91 Petronela BURR UNATTACHED 4:28.39 17(10)

92 Reese REAMAN FR BOWLING GREEN 4:28.60 11(7)

93 Maggie SMITH SO VILLANOVA 4:28.63 12(7)

94 Nysa MALES FR FURMAN 4:28.69 13(13)

95 Palmer WALSTAD SO WAKE FOREST 4:28.74 9(3) SB

96 Lily HARE SR LEE (TENN.) 4:28.77 11(8)

97 Addison PIGNETTI SR NORTH CAROLINA 4:28.90 1(2) PB

98 Chloie MUSTA SR EASTERN MICHIGAN 4:28.93 3(3) PB

99 Iris BERGMAN SR YALE 4:28.97 1(3)

100 Taylor PANGBURN FR MICHIGAN STATE 4:29.01 10(10)

101 Marie HOSTETLER SR LIBERTY 4:29.02 13(14)

102 Estella CLEMONS FR LEE (TENN.) 4:29.03 7(2)

103 Grace WASSELL SO WAKE FOREST 4:29.08 8(4) PB

104 Jessica PALISCA JR LIBERTY 4:29.11 9(4)

105 Dylan GARCIA SR MONTREAT 4:29.17 11(9) PB

106 Carina NAPOLEON SR OHIO STATE 4:29.35 6(2) PB

107 Julia ECONOMOU SO PURDUE 4:29.36 5(4) PB

108 Tenley NELSON FR CORNELL 4:29.38 2(1)

109 Taylor EWERT SR MICHIGAN STATE 4:29.50 12(8)

110 Nadia PHILLIPS SO MINNESOTA 4:29.60 9(5)

111 Quinn SMITH SO ELON 4:29.64 8(5) SB

112 Sammy SEABURY JR BOSTON UNIVERSITY 4:29.75 8(6) PB

113 Akshana . SO KENNESAW STATE 4:29.80 12(9)

114 Grace HANSON FR NORTH CAROLINA 4:30.06 8(7)

115 Maisie MCMANUS SO CORNELL 4:30.24 5(5) PB

116 Jeorgiana GAVALAS FR COL. OF CHARLESTON 4:30.39 2(2)

117 Ava KURCZEWSKI FR WESTERN MICHIGAN 4:30.40 4(1)

118 Hannah BOYLE FR PENN STATE 4:30.41 7(3)

119 Gabby PHELAN FR TOLEDO 4:30.57 [.565] 11(10)

120 L'Mio EDWARDS FR PENN 4:30.57 [.567] 10(11) PB
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121 Hannah ANDREJCZYK FR GEORGETOWN 4:30.69 8(8)

122 Molly GRANT JR NOTRE DAME 4:30.73 13(15)

123 Maddie WHEATCROFT JR CHATTANOOGA 4:30.77 7(4) SB

124 Destiny BERRYMAN FR MARSHALL 4:30.86 1(4) PB

125 Andie MURRAY JR DARTMOUTH 4:30.93 12(10)

126 Lily O'DONOGHUE-MCDONALDSO HARVARD 4:31.12 8(9)

127 Brooke STROMSLAND SR BELMONT 4:31.19 8(10)

128 Bronwyn PARKS FR CORNELL 4:31.26 6(3)

129 Nora ZUBILLAGA JR MIAMI (OHIO) 4:31.44 1(5) PB

130 Adrienne BUETTNER-CABLE SO BOSTON UNIVERSITY 4:31.52 4(2) PB

131 Emma DEVRIES FR WAKE FOREST 4:31.57 2(3) PB

132 Freya BUGLASS SO CHARLESTON SOUTHERN 4:31.59 4(3) PB

133 Ines MACADAM SR TIFFIN 4:31.62 9(6)

134 Anjali KIDAMBI FR MICHIGAN STATE 4:31.69 3(4)

135 Allison CHIMIELEWSKI SO MICHIGAN STATE 4:31.75 5(6) PB

136 Trinity TROTTER SO NORTH TEXAS 4:31.93 2(4) PB

137 Calista MAYER SO CONNECTICUT 4:32.15 6(4) PB

138 Sofia CONDRON SO RUTGERS 4:32.23 7(5) PB

139 Peyton HOLLIS FR DUKE 4:32.30 2(5)

140 Callie HARPER SR FURMAN 4:32.39 2(6) PB

141 Jane BUCKLEY SO PROVIDENCE 4:32.52 3(5)

142 Bridget GALLAGHER FR NOTRE DAME 4:32.65 11(11)

143 Aimee HAYDE JR NOTRE DAME 4:32.78 2(7) PB

144 Jordan O'NEILL SR RIDER 4:32.80 8(11)

145 Phoebe RUBIO SO RICHMOND 4:32.86 6(5) PB

146 McKinley WHEELER FR IOWA STATE 4:32.90 9(7)

147 Elliot PRIBRAMSKY JR COLORADO 4:33.03 4(4) PB

148 Abigail BEVILLE SO ELON 4:33.18 9(8) SB

149 Hallie MUNIZ FR RICHMOND 4:33.26 6(6) PB

150 Constance PITTET FR FLORIDA ATLANTIC 4:33.30 2(8)

151 Leah CLEAR SO DELAWARE 4:33.33 4(5) PB

152 Samira KENNEDY SO HARVARD 4:33.53 9(9) PB

153 Angeline CAAMANO SR GEORGETOWN 4:33.65 10(12)

154 Dylan MILLER SR RICHMOND 4:33.67 3(6) PB

155 Kelly JONES FR BOSTON UNIVERSITY 4:33.93 [.926] 5(7)

156 Teegan ANDERSON SO TENNESSEE 4:33.93 [.927] 11(12)

157 Irene RUBIO-MIRALLES JR EASTERN KENTUCKY 4:33.97 4(6) PB

158 Hattie JENNINGS FR SOUTH CAROLINA 4:34.12 9(10)

159 Claire KELLY SR PROVIDENCE 4:34.16 [.156] 2(9) PB

160 Alice JONES SO HIGH POINT 4:34.16 [.157] 5(8)

161 Mackenzie SETTON JR JOHNS HOPKINS 4:34.19 7(6)

162 Rhys AMMON SO APP STATE 4:34.29 2(10) PB

163 Justine PREISANO FR NC STATE 4:34.35 6(7)
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164 Amelia FIGLER SR OHIO STATE 4:34.43 1(6)

165 Beth SYKES JR CHARLESTON (W.V.) 4:34.51 6(8) PB

166 Madison RELYEA SR CONNECTICUT 4:34.58 8(12)

167 Natalie ALMOND JR CATAWBA 4:34.70 4(7) SB

168 Kaitlyn STEWART FR OHIO 4:34.88 4(8)

169 Gwen PARKS SR CORNELL 4:35.02 12(11)

170 Lilie FOUTS FR BELMONT 4:35.10 3(7) PB

171 Michaela QUINN FR INDIANA 4:35.31 6(9)

172 Lucy MCLEAN SR NEW ENGLAND ELITE 4:35.53 1(7)

173 Ryann AYCOCK SO LIBERTY 4:35.54 7(7)

174 Ellie SHEA FR NC STATE 4:35.63 14(12)

175 Sara DOUGHMAN JR OHIO 4:35.78 5(9)

176 McKenzie DILLMAN JR GEORGE MASON 4:35.84 7(8)

177 Olivia FERRARO UNATTACHED 4:35.99 6(10)

178 Kasey DINGMAN JR LAKE NORMAN 4:36.06 7(9)

179 Rory SULLIVAN FR FURMAN 4:36.18 2(11)

180 Cookie BAUGH SO MICHIGAN STATE 4:36.20 12(12) PB

181 Marissa DAILEY SR DELAWARE 4:36.26 3(8) PB

182 Joey RASTRELLI FR INDIANA 4:36.39 7(10)

183 Charlize ANTIA SO CHARLESTON SOUTHERN 4:36.95 2(12) PB

184 Sira BO JR WINGATE 4:37.09 7(11) PB

185 Lilly ECKELS SO OHIO STATE 4:37.19 3(9)

186 Grace GEYER FR DUKE 4:37.20 2(13)

187 Jais WARD FR FURMAN 4:37.22 3(10)

188 Kaleigh GUNSIOROWSKI SO NOTRE DAME 4:37.23 4(9)

189 Alex COSTANTINO JR UMASS AMHERST 4:37.32 6(11) PB

190 Eva RINKER SO WEST VIRGINIA 4:37.84 5(10) PB

191 Brooke REIF JR RICHMOND 4:37.89 7(12)

192 Paige GRANT JR NOTRE DAME 4:38.18 14(13)

193 Carlita KALIHER FR WAKE FOREST 4:38.49 1(8) PB

194 Katrina SCHLENKER JR LIBERTY 4:38.83 5(11)

195 Lena LEBRUN SR NORTHEASTERN 4:39.14 9(11)

196 Viola JEPLETING FR CUMBERLANDS 4:39.22 7(13) PB

197 Lauren PEGHER FR PURDUE 4:39.25 9(12)

198 Linde FONVILLE JR YALE 4:39.58 12(13)

199 Alyssa PREISANO UNAT-WAKE FOREST 4:39.87 10(13)

200 Allison SIBOLD SR MICHIGAN STATE 4:39.93 6(12)

201 Sofia TERENZIANI JR JAMES MADISON 4:40.16 6(13)

202 Mikayla MOXLEY JR HIGH POINT 4:40.18 4(10)

203 Loghan HUGHES JR CONNECTICUT 4:40.45 6(14) PB

204 Mia PROK FR WAKE FOREST 4:40.52 5(12)

205 Ella ZEIGLER JR SOUTH CAROLINA 4:40.58 5(13) PB

206 Harrinee SENTHILKUMAR SR JOHNS HOPKINS 4:40.64 6(15)
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207 Eliza BRAND FR SOUTH CAROLINA 4:41.30 4(11)

208 Lara MANNES DIAZ DE CERIOSO UMASS AMHERST 4:41.41 4(12)

209 Aditi SILWAL NORTH TEXAS 4:42.19 1(9)

210 Lauren TUNNELL UNAT-TENNESSEE 4:42.40 8(13)

211 Nicole RE SR DELAWARE 4:43.35 1(10) SB

212 Ashley QUINN SR OAKLAND 4:43.44 4(13)

213 Leah HELMS JR FLORIDA ATLANTIC 4:43.88 1(11) PB

214 Sophia BONNEMA SO MICHIGAN STATE 4:45.04 1(12)

215 Lara MACHADO FR WESTERN MICHIGAN 4:45.05 3(11)

216 Cora HENDERSON FR EASTERN MICHIGAN 4:45.18 7(14)

217 Agnes THUNDAL FR UMASS AMHERST 4:46.00 9(13)

218 Jaylee WINGATE SO TENNESSEE 4:46.18 10(14)

219 Kylie CONROY JR MANHATTAN 4:47.80 1(13)

220 Reese POWERS SO MICHIGAN STATE 4:47.97 3(12)

221 A'Zaria THOMAS SR URSULINE (OHIO) 4:51.70 7(15)

222 Lucy GAGNON SR DUKE 4:54.46 4(14)

223 Kate WOJCIKIEWICZ SR LOYOLA (ILL.) 5:04.66 11(13)

DNS Kylie BROOKS FR JAMES MADISON DNS 2

DNS Kobi WALKER FR MISSOURI DNS 2

DNS Henny SCHMINKE FR CORNELL DNS 3

DNF Cara NEWMAN FR GRAND VALLEY ST. DNF 5

DNS Livi BUFALINI UNATTACHED DNS 5

DNS Rylee SHUNNEY SO UMASS AMHERST DNS 8

DNS Katie SIGERUD SO LIBERTY DNS 8

DNS Emily BRYCE JR WEST VIRGINIA DNS 9

DNS Hannah WYLER JR MARSHALL DNS 9

DNS Claire PETERSEN FR VANDERBILT DNS 10

DNS Emily BUSH FR PROVIDENCE DNS 11

DNS Allie MARTIN SO OHIO DNS 11

DNS Jodie PIERCE JR CINCINNATI DNS 12

DNS Ryen FRAZIER UNATTACHED DNS 14

DNS Isabelle SCHMITZ FR MINNESOTA DNS 15

DNF Hannah BALLOWE UNA-NCSU DNF 16

DNS Debora CHERONO FR TEXAS A&M DNS 16

DNS Kate GOODYEAR SR LIBERTY DNS 16

DNS Lily PORTH SR TULANE DNS 1

DNS Tori STARCHER SR DUKE DNS 1

DNF Hannah SEGRAVE ATLANTA TRACK CLUB E DNF 17

DNF Rachael WALTERS ATLANTA TRACK CLUB E DNF 17

DNS Sarah TAIT SR WEST VIRGINIA DNS 17
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Results

Women 3000 M Steeple

Meet

Facility

Pl Name Affiliation Time Sec(Pl)

1 Angelina NAPOLEON SO NC STATE 9:34.22 4(1) FR

2 Katelyn STEWART-BARNETT SR MICHIGAN STATE 9:36.96 4(2) PB

3 Gwenno GOODE SO LA SALLE 9:56.80 4(3) PB

4 Kennady FONTENOT SO TEXAS A&M 10:08.47 4(4)

5 Sydney MASCIARELLI JR NORTH CAROLINA 10:11.48 3(1) PB

6 Zoie DUNDON SO MINNESOTA 10:11.84 4(5)

7 Sheridan WHEELER FR IOWA STATE 10:14.27 3(2)

8 Grace DRISKILL SR GEORGIA TECH 10:15.41 4(6)

9 Emma LITTLE SO TEXAS A&M 10:16.08 2(1) PB

10 Nicole MATYSIK SR FURMAN 10:16.36 3(3) PB

11 Isabelle SCHMITZ FR MINNESOTA 10:16.85 3(4)

12 Karin GOSEK SR EASTERN KENTUCKY 10:17.19 3(5)

13 Madison SEILER SO KENNESAW STATE 10:18.05 2(2) PB

14 Anna IGIMS SR SLIPPERY ROCK 10:19.02 3(6) PB

15 Lowa BRANTH FR CLEMSON 10:19.94 4(7)

16 Alessandra ZAFFINA SR QUINNIPIAC 10:19.96 3(7) PB

17 Catherine GARRISON JR WILLIAM & MARY 10:20.50 2(3) PB

18 Malin RAHM SO CONNECTICUT 10:21.26 4(8)

19 Roisin TREACY JR LOYOLA (ILL.) 10:22.28 3(8) PB

20 Grace LITZINGER SR BELMONT 10:25.52 3(9) PB

21 Katie CASTELLI JR OHIO STATE 10:27.33 3(10)

22 Kiki CONNELL JR IOWA STATE 10:27.62 3(11)

23 Jessica HATCH SO FLORIDA ATLANTIC 10:28.33 1(1) PB

24 Anabell REUMANN JR FLORIDA ATLANTIC 10:29.44 2(4) PB

25 Emma SQUIRES SR PURDUE 10:29.62 3(12)

26 Sarah TRAINOR JR CONNECTICUT 10:35.43 4(9)

27 Olivia FRAGA SO BROWN 10:35.87 1(2)

28 Baneet BAINS SR SYRACUSE 10:40.44 3(13)

29 Lily PORTH SR TULANE 10:40.56 1(3) PB

30 Emily VINING SR TOLEDO 10:43.85 3(14)

31 Ali NACHTIGAL SR CENTRAL ARKANSAS 10:45.40 1(4) PB

32 Emily MCBRIDE SR AUGUSTA 10:45.74 1(5) PB

33 Leann LOMBARDI FR UMASS AMHERST 10:45.78 1(6)

34 Kayla SCHIERA 7 UNATTACHED 10:46.53 4(10)

Records
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35 Sophia LUCKI JR MICHIGAN STATE 10:48.09 2(5)

36 Molly SULLIVAN JR DAVIDSON 10:48.33 1(7) PB

37 Madigan WALLACE SR KENNESAW STATE 10:49.32 2(6)

38 Nourene NABBUS SR GEORGE MASON 10:49.91 1(8) PB

39 Leonie SAURER SO LIPSCOMB 10:50.63 4(11)

40 Alicen ASHLEY UNAT-ELON 10:52.54 2(7)

41 Nimrit AHUJA JR BROWN 10:54.60 1(9)

42 Molly DESOTELL SR ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 10:55.71 2(8)

43 Rachel HIRSCHKIND SR BUFFALO 10:55.85 4(12)

44 Liv GIRAND SO MIT 10:56.68 1(10)

45 Allison DOUGHERTY JR PENN STATE 10:58.11 2(9)

46 Ines HERAULT FR INDIANA 10:58.44 1(11)

47 Savannah STOUTT SO COL. OF CHARLESTON 11:00.81 1(12)

48 Justus HOLDEN-BETTS SR SYRACUSE 11:02.22 2(10)

49 Ashlyn ILIFF SR LEE (TENN.) 11:02.37 2(11)

50 Jordyn HOPGOOD JR GRAND VALLEY ST. 11:02.73 1(13)

51 Bethany STEINER SR SYRACUSE 11:03.45 2(12)

52 Anita ZARO SR EASTERN MICHIGAN 11:08.96 3(15)

53 Katherine STRONG JR DARTMOUTH 11:11.59 4(13)

54 Heather JENSEN SO MIT 11:13.95 1(14)

55 Annika ZUSCHLAG JR UMASS AMHERST 11:23.93 1(15)

DNF Hattie REYNOLDS SO DUKE DNF 2

DNF Katie HAMILTON JR DUKE DNF 3

DNS Lila BRANCHAW SO MINNESOTA DNS 1

DNS Marge DALSETH JR MINNESOTA DNS 4
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Results

Women 5000 M

Meet

Facility

Pl Name Affiliation Time Sec(Pl)

1 Alex MILLARD JR PROVIDENCE 15:27.02 10(1)

2 Laura NICHOLSON SR TOLEDO 15:33.04 9(1)

3 Katja BAUERLE SR COLORADO 15:37.37 10(2)

4 Sophie NOVAK UNAT-NOTRE DAME 15:38.57 9(2)

5 Jessie SECOR SO COLORADO 15:38.79 10(3) PB

6 Naomi KEMBOI FR WEST VIRGINIA 15:39.17 10(4)

7 Sarah TAIT SR WEST VIRGINIA 15:40.00 10(5)

8 Penelope SALMON JR HARVARD 15:48.88 9(3)

9 Rahel BROEMMEL JR MISSOURI 15:50.11 9(4)

10 Molly MALAGUE JR HARVARD 15:50.39 9(5) PB

11 Jenna ZYDANOWICZ SR CONNECTICUT 15:52.31 10(6) PB

12 Peninah MUTISYA SO HAMPTON 15:53.09 10(7) PB

13 Augustine HAQUET SR CORNELL 15:53.23 10(8)

14 Blezzin KIMUTAI FR TULANE 15:54.12 10(9)

15 Isabel ALLORI FR NOTRE DAME 15:54.23 9(6)

16 Mary Bonner DALTON FR NOTRE DAME 15:54.93 9(7)

17 Mary BRADY SR GEORGIA TECH 15:55.98 9(8)

18 Jette BEERMAN UNAT-DUKE 15:56.27 10(10)

19 Payne TURNEY SR PURDUE 15:57.78 8(1) PB

20 Almi NERURKAR SR GEORGETOWN 15:58.03 10(11)

21 Bella HEIKES JR IOWA STATE 15:59.06 8(2)

22 Silvia JELELGO SO CLEMSON 16:00.93 10(12) PB

23 Kylee CUBBISON JR BOWLING GREEN 16:03.81 8(3) PB

24 Adelyn FAIRLEY SR LIBERTY 16:03.91 9(9)

25 Brooke RAUBER JR NC STATE 16:04.61 9(10)

26 Kaitlyn HYNES JR MICHIGAN STATE 16:04.73 9(11) PB

27 Hannah GAPES SO NC STATE 16:07.14 10(13)

28 Jillian CANDELINO SO TENNESSEE 16:08.36 9(12)

29 Charlotte RICHMAN JR ARMY WEST POINT 16:08.82 9(13) PB

30 Natalie NEWCOMBE SR CENTRAL MICHIGAN 16:09.64 8(4) PB

31 Emily BRYCE JR WEST VIRGINIA 16:11.56 10(14)

32 Marta MORENO SR EASTERN MICHIGAN 16:12.80 9(14) PB

33 Wiktoria KLEBOWSKA SR BUTLER 16:12.97 8(5) PB

34 Mairead CLAS JR CORNELL 16:14.05 7(1) PB

Records

70 ° 48% P CLOUDY

START TIME

6:00 PM 28 Mar 2025

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY CONDITIONS

Margot Appleton - Virginia 15:18.21 2024

Margot Appleton - Virginia 202415:18.21
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35 Margaret CARROLL JR VILLANOVA 16:16.49 8(6) PB

36 Ella WHITE FR CHARLOTTE 16:16.59 8(7)

37 Cate CONKLIN FR SOUTH CAROLINA 16:17.14 7(2)

38 Anelise EGGE JR MILWAUKEE 16:17.41 8(8)

39 Sarah KOOMSON JR WEST TEXAS A&M 16:17.42 7(3) PB

40 Arianne OLSON SO NOTRE DAME 16:17.53 8(9)

41 Sarah MITCHELL JR GEORGE WASHINGTON 16:18.10 6(1) PB

42 Naomi ADDO FR WEST TEXAS A&M 16:20.01 6(2)

43 Makenna VEEN SR MICHIGAN STATE 16:20.09 7(4) PB

44 Anna GARDINER FR PROVIDENCE 16:20.47 6(3)

45 Izzy ROEMER SO MINNESOTA 16:22.52 7(5) PB

46 Stephanie MOSS UNAT-DUKE 16:23.06 8(10)

47 Samantha HENNEN JR ROBERT MORRIS 16:23.13 7(6)

48 Amaya ARAMINI FR NOTRE DAME 16:23.64 7(7)

49 Kelseigh O'NEIL FR RUTGERS 16:24.86 6(4)

50 Riley BEACH JR IOWA STATE 16:25.29 8(11) PB

51 Emma ATKINSON SR MINNESOTA 16:25.45 7(8) PB

52 Brooke GARTER SR BELMONT 16:25.70 8(12)

53 Sydney MORRELL SO IOWA STATE 16:25.77 6(5)

54 Erin HEGARTY SR OAKLAND 16:26.86 6(6) PB

55 Briley BICKERSTAFF JR NC STATE 16:27.42 5(1) PB

56 Linda PEREZ JR LIPSCOMB 16:28.07 9(15)

57 Ellie WOLSKI SR VANDERBILT 16:28.46 6(7)

58 Rylee TOLSON JR MICHIGAN 16:28.48 6(8) PB

59 Leila BOUSSEDRA JR OHIO 16:30.07 8(13) PB

60 Allie MARTIN SO OHIO 16:30.64 6(9) PB

61 Morgan BOONSHAFT FR BROWN 16:30.94 7(9)

62 Kobi WALKER FR MISSOURI 16:32.06 7(10)

63 Lorena DAVID SO RUTGERS 16:32.33 6(10) PB

64 Lianna SURTZ SO TOLEDO 16:32.68 7(11) PB

65 Jolena QUARZO FR NC STATE 16:32.70 8(14)

66 Skye ELLIS SO NORTHWESTERN 16:32.88 [.873] 8(15)

67 Emily LAMONTAGNE FR CLEMSON 16:32.88 [.874] 6(11)

68 Katelyn WINTON JR INDIANA 16:33.22 7(12) PB

69 Alyssa HENDRIX SR HIGH POINT 16:34.49 7(13) PB

70 Thais ROLLY FR DUKE 16:34.60 4(1)

71 Emma TORBERT SO SOUTH CAROLINA 16:35.05 5(2) PB

72 Caroline MURRELL JR NC STATE 16:35.39 6(12)

73 Karina JAMES SO TOLEDO 16:37.29 5(3)

74 Alex BAUER JR TOLEDO 16:37.45 8(16)

75 Reagan RILEY FR NOTRE DAME 16:37.64 5(4) PB

76 Madelyn DINNEEN JR CLEMSON 16:37.72 6(13) PB

77 Addison KNOBLAUCH FR NOTRE DAME 16:39.82 4(2)
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78 Brianna MALONE SO HIGH POINT 16:40.26 9(16)

79 Cali COFFIN JR CHARLOTTE 16:40.64 9(17) PB

80 Gabrielle MICHAEL SR MICHIGAN 16:40.70 3(1) PB

81 Ellie BREWER JR LIPSCOMB 16:41.04 6(14)

82 Kyra HOLLAND SR WILLIAM & MARY 16:41.50 8(17) SB

83 Lilly ZELASKO SO WESTERN MICHIGAN 16:41.57 5(5) PB

84 Alexis LAMB FR WEST VIRGINIA 16:41.70 4(3)

85 Jenna MULHERN JR FURMAN 16:42.42 5(6)

86 Anna HIGHTOWER JR NORTHWESTERN 16:43.39 7(14)

87 Harley KLETZ FR LIPSCOMB 16:43.98 8(18)

88 Mya TROBER SO IOWA STATE 16:44.33 6(15)

89 Rachel ST. GERMAIN JR QUINNIPIAC 16:44.92 6(16)

90 Abby Faith CHEESEMAN TOE THE LINE TRACK C 16:45.19 9(18)

91 Madelynne CADEAU SR FURMAN 16:45.80 8(19)

92 Emma JONES JR FURMAN 16:45.89 3(2) PB

93 Molly WEITHMAN FR WILLIAM & MARY 16:48.15 3(3) PB

94 Lily MYERS SO INDIANA 16:49.40 6(17)

95 Katie DALLAS JR PENN STATE 16:49.61 3(4) PB

96 Eva KLINGBEIL SO NORTH CAROLINA 16:51.24 9(19)

97 Mary Frances ISEMAN FR SOUTH CAROLINA 16:52.08 5(7)

98 Cameron FAWCETT SR VANDERBILT 16:52.11 6(18)

99 Taylor ISABEL FR MINNESOTA 16:52.29 4(4)

100 Caroline HOOD FR DUKE 16:52.40 4(5)

101 Maisie BURNS FR GEORGE MASON 16:52.87 6(19)

102 Nora WOLLEN JR PENN 16:53.34 5(8)

103 Lauren RUTLIN SO TENNESSEE 16:53.62 3(5) PB

104 Sara STEIMEL SR CENTRAL ARKANSAS 16:53.91 4(6)

105 Isabella TURNER SR GEORGIA TECH 16:54.03 2(1) PB

106 Morgan HICKS SO TOLEDO 16:54.61 6(20)

107 Bailey RANTA SO TOLEDO 16:54.75 3(6)

108 Theresa HAGEY JR OHIO 16:55.11 5(9) PB

109 Anjali HOCKER SINGH FR MICHIGAN 16:57.20 5(10)

110 Caroline LIVINGSTON SR DARTMOUTH 16:57.71 4(7) PB

111 Claire ZUBEY FR PENN STATE 16:57.85 5(11)

112 Chloe WALL SO MICHIGAN STATE 16:58.17 4(8)

113 Megan HIPPLE SO AKRON 16:59.14 3(7)

114 Alex COTUGNO SR CHARLOTTE 16:59.98 2(2) PB

115 Isabela ROSS JR LIBERTY 17:01.45 [.444] 7(15)

116 Firdaouss HRICHE FR WINGATE 17:01.45 [.449] 5(12)

117 Maggie O'MALLEY JR GRAND VALLEY ST. 17:01.58 3(8) PB

118 Caleigh RICHARDS FR YOUNGSTOWN ST. 17:01.97 3(9)

119 Caroline PERRONE JR CHARLOTTE 17:02.01 3(10) PB

120 Jordyn BARTOLOMUCCI UNATTACHED 17:02.61 6(21)
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121 Grace BURRELL SR WINGATE 17:03.77 4(9) PB

122 Zoie LAMANNA FR FURMAN 17:04.19 2(3)

123 Akemi VON SCHERR SR OHIO STATE 17:04.56 7(16)

124 Lily ROGERS SO CHARLOTTE 17:05.58 4(10)

125 Ella SEMPLE JR GEORGE MASON 17:05.77 6(22)

126 Aleksandra SZULSKA SO BOSTON UNIVERSITY 17:06.12 7(17)

127 Aislynn REAGLE JR CHARLOTTE 17:06.63 4(11)

128 Rachael WITHROW SO BOWLING GREEN 17:08.58 2(4) PB

129 Ella LAMBERT SR VANDERBILT 17:09.86 6(23)

130 Sarah ROSS JR UMASS LOWELL 17:10.21 1(1) PB

131 Alyssa MASON JR OHIO 17:11.56 5(13)

132 Mara LONGENECKER JR MICHIGAN 17:11.87 4(12)

133 Sienna MILLER FR PITTSBURGH 17:12.49 1(2)

134 Annika SANDMAN FR GRAND VALLEY ST. 17:13.59 4(13)

135 Regina ROSE JR BOWLING GREEN 17:13.81 2(5) PB

136 Eleanor DROEGE FR COLGATE 17:15.05 1(3)

137 Ava PANKRATZ SR ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 17:15.29 2(6) PB

138 Sydney ADAMS JR UMASS AMHERST 17:15.32 4(14) PB

139 Haley LOEWE FR TENNESSEE 17:17.20 5(14)

140 Ali DEL RE SR FIU 17:18.19 3(11)

141 Ana KARMOL SO OHIO STATE 17:19.60 1(4) PB

142 Anna WELLS SO CHARLOTTE 17:19.65 2(7) PB

143 Madison TIMMS FR CLEMSON 17:19.84 4(15)

144 Madison GALINDO SO ELON 17:20.32 3(12)

145 Katrina HUSBY SO CHARLESTON SOUTHERN 17:21.76 1(5)

146 Madison ROUSH JR CLEMSON 17:21.89 5(15) PB

147 Lily OVERTON SO WESTERN MICHIGAN 17:23.26 5(16)

148 Madeline HILL JR CENTRAL ARKANSAS 17:23.53 2(8)

149 Jazzy DONOHUE UNAT-APP STATE 17:23.76 7(18)

150 Kelsey HARRINGTON SO NORTH CAROLINA 17:23.93 8(20)

151 Maria WIDMANN JR GRAND VALLEY ST. 17:24.19 3(13)

152 Hannah SCHEMMEL FR GEORGIA TECH 17:24.29 3(14)

153 Marlee YODER SR MAINE 17:24.38 1(6) PB

154 Ruby KRASNOW JR MAINE 17:24.97 1(7) PB

155 Keely BRADLE SO CHARLOTTE 17:25.28 2(9)

156 Hannah WYLER JR MARSHALL 17:25.40 3(15)

157 Abby WADDINGTON SO BOSTON UNIVERSITY 17:27.19 4(16)

158 Mia BERGMAN JR LIPSCOMB 17:27.24 7(19)

159 Leah HILL JR MICHIGAN 17:28.56 4(17)

160 Miranda SCHRIVER SR PENN 17:30.95 4(18)

161 Anna MCELHINNEY SO UMASS AMHERST 17:32.08 2(10) PB

162 Taylor WHITE JR BELLARMINE 17:33.49 1(8)

163 Grace TYSON SO INDIANA 17:34.04 3(16)
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164 Monique WHITEMAN SR FLAGLER 17:38.25 2(11)

165 Mollie FENN SO RICHMOND 17:39.26 2(12) PB

166 Muireann DUFFY FR IONA 17:39.63 1(9)

167 Lucy JONES FR EASTERN MICHIGAN 17:41.07 1(10)

168 Juliana CANCELLIERI SR CENTRAL CONNECTICUT 17:41.35 2(13) PB

169 Jasmine YOUNG JR ELON 17:42.26 2(14)

170 Cara NEWMAN FR GRAND VALLEY ST. 17:43.43 4(19)

171 Kate TUGMAN SR IONA 17:43.62 1(11)

172 Casey WALTER JR RUTGERS 17:44.28 2(15)

173 Olivia PAULY SO ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 17:48.26 1(12)

174 Katie WATKINS FR MICHIGAN 17:50.18 4(20)

175 Larissa MCGRATH SO WESTERN MICHIGAN 17:50.90 1(13)

176 Gemma REBOLLO SO TULANE 17:52.26 1(14)

177 Charlotte LANGE FR MINNESOTA 17:53.25 1(15)

178 Sierra OESTERLING JR BELLARMINE 17:54.79 1(16)

179 Helen SHEARER JR MAINE 18:01.41 4(21)

DNF Merem GABRIEL-RODRIGUEZSO BOSTON UNIVERSITY DNF 2

DNF Alyssa HAMMOND SO CLEMSON DNF 2

DNF Abby NASSE SR DAVIDSON DNF 2

DNF Emily PIERCE SO CAMPBELL DNF 2

DNF Taylar WHITE JR CHARLESTON SOUTHERN DNF 2

DNF Logan ST. JOHN-KLETTER FR NORTH CAROLINA DNF 2

DNS Hasnae GOULAMZI UNAT-LIU DNS 2

DNS Elke WIJKMANS SR CUMBERLANDS DNS 2

DNF Maddie ROCCHIO FR INDIANA DNF 3

DNF Lena LEBRUN SR NORTHEASTERN DNF 3

DNF Emma O'DAY SO CORNELL DNF 3

DNF Ciara O'SHEA FR NORTH CAROLINA DNF 3

DNS Audrey DESANTIS SO OHIO STATE DNS 3

DNS Bethany GRAHAM SR FURMAN DNS 3

DQ Nicole BUEHRLE UNATTACHED DQ [R: 14.4-5] 4

DNF Corinne BARNEY SR QUINNIPIAC DNF 5

DNF Isolde MCMANUS SR BROWN DNF 5

DNF Maddie KELLY SR WAKE FOREST DNF 5

DNF Barrett JUSTEMA SO GEORGETOWN DNF 5

DNF Khadija ENNASRI SO EASTERN KENTUCKY DNF 5

DNF Maya MOR UNAT-GEORGETOWN DNF 5

DNS Anne BERQUIST SR DAVIDSON DNS 5

DNF Bella GUILLAMONDEGUI SO NOTRE DAME DNF 6

DNF Charlotte BELL FR GEORGETOWN DNF 6

DNF Liza CORSO JR LIPSCOMB DNF 7

DNF Lily KRIEGEL FR VANDERBILT DNF 7

DNF Petronela BURR UNATTACHED DNF 7
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DNS Faith KIPMAIYO FR VIRGINIA TECH DNS 7

DNS Helene USHER SO LA SALLE DNS 7

DNF Anneken VILJOEN SR MISSOURI DNF 8

DNF Fiona SMITH SR NC STATE DNF 8

DNS Dorcas NAIBEI FR TULANE DNS 8

DNS Megan RANDALL SO MAINE DNS 8

DNF Bethany MICHALAK FR NC STATE DNF 9

DNS Lauren JOHNSTON UNAT-APP STATE DNS 9

DNS Rachel SOUKUP SO BELMONT DNS 9

DNF Samantha BUSH SR NC STATE DNF 10

DQ Valerie CONSTANTINE UNATTACHED DQ [R: 14.4-5] 10

DNF Hope FROST JR DUKE DNF 1

DNF Sidney WALTERS FR JAMES MADISON DNF 1

DNF Lindsay HAUSMAN FR DUKE DNF 1

DNF Jessie GIBBINS SO CENTRAL MICHIGAN DNF 1

DNF Grace HANSON FR NORTH CAROLINA DNF 1

DQ Clara CRAIN SO BELMONT DQ [R: 14.4-5] 1

DNS Ana Patricia CAMPOS SR LEE (TENN.) DNS 1

DNS Hannah KERSTEN FR CORNELL DNS 1
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Results

Women 10000 M

Meet

Facility

Pl Name Affiliation Time Sec(Pl)

1 Carly WILKES JR FURMAN 33:20.08 2(1) PB

2 Heather MURPHY FR MONTREAT 33:45.36 2(2)

3 Claire CURTSINGER JR CINCINNATI 33:46.17 2(3)

4 Madison SYNOWIEC SR ELON 33:51.52 2(4) PB

5 Tyla LUMLEY SR DRAKE 33:51.78 2(5)

6 Mary-Kate FINN UNAT-UMASS LOWELL 33:55.06 2(6)

7 Kate JORTBERG JR GEORGIA TECH 33:58.68 2(7)

8 Katarina BIRIMAC SR FORDHAM 33:59.59 2(8)

9 Arianna DEBOER SR WILLIAM & MARY 34:07.04 2(9)

10 Helene USHER SO LA SALLE 34:13.65 2(10)

11 Charli MONTALVO JR HIGH POINT 34:22.30 2(11) PB

12 Ana Patricia CAMPOS SR LEE (TENN.) 34:25.64 2(12)

13 Mackenzie HART JR WAKE FOREST 34:27.81 2(13) PB

14 Alli BOEHM SR WAKE FOREST 34:29.57 2(14)

15 Winnie INCORVAIA SR PITTSBURGH 34:30.18 2(15)

16 McKinley FIELDING SO YOUNGSTOWN ST. 34:33.09 1(1)

17 Emma RUSSUM SR APP STATE 34:41.91 2(16) PB

18 Anya ARROYO SO SOUTH CAROLINA 34:44.47 2(17)

19 Elise LEVEEL SR WEST TEXAS A&M 34:45.06 1(2) PB

20 Ellie TYMOREK SR DARTMOUTH 34:46.19 1(3)

21 Carmen KRAWCZYNSKI GONZALEZJR LIPSCOMB 34:47.85 1(4) PB

22 Msgana ARAYA SR TENNESSEE 34:48.54 2(18) PB

23 Chloe TRUDEL SO CONNECTICUT 34:49.33 2(19)

24 Niamh O'MAHONY JR PROVIDENCE 34:50.91 1(5) PB

25 Kate SANDERSON JR MIT 34:52.91 2(20) PB

26 Tayla GUNTON SO IONA 34:53.46 1(6) PB

27 Callie TUCKER SR TENNESSEE 34:54.99 2(21) PB

28 Taylor BRIGGS SR IOWA STATE 34:55.14 2(22)

29 Grace NOLAN SR OAKLAND 34:55.22 1(7) PB

30 Izzy YONAS FR GEORGIA 34:56.17 1(8)

31 Claire OVERFELT JR INDIANA 34:57.45 2(23)

32 Anastasia TUCKER JR GRAND VALLEY ST. 34:59.07 2(24)

33 Madison CLAY JR CATAWBA 35:02.98 2(25)

34 Lisa REDLINGER SO FIU 35:05.60 1(9) PB

Records

68 ° 73% M CLEAR

START TIME

9:57 PM 28 Mar 2025

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY CONDITIONS

Alexandra Hays - NC State 32:21.13 2023

Alexandra Hays - NC State 202332:21.13
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35 Julia DILL UNAT-ROBERT MORRIS 35:07.97 2(26)

36 Maddie LIVINGSTON JR TEXAS A&M 35:08.77 1(10)

37 Caroline JORDAN SR PURDUE 35:11.08 2(27)

38 Summer SCHUSTER SO TENNESSEE 35:22.37 2(28)

39 Charlotte WHITEHURST JR YALE 35:22.73 1(11) PB

40 Rujuta SANE JR MIT 35:23.27 2(29)

41 Laila ABOUZAID SR WINGATE 35:27.48 1(12)

42 Ellen BAKER JR PITTSBURGH 35:28.15 2(30)

43 Alina BOSHCHUK SO CUMBERLANDS 35:28.19 1(13) PB

44 Danielle JENSEN FR HIGH POINT 35:28.90 1(14)

45 Sharon JEMELI FR CUMBERLANDS 35:29.89 1(15)

46 Fatima GIRON SR MICHIGAN STATE 35:29.91 1(16) PB

47 Erin FEGANS SR GEORGIA TECH 35:30.65 1(17) PB

48 Mariana MARTINEZ SR ELON 35:32.60 1(18) PB

49 Julie LAFARE JR WEST TEXAS A&M 35:34.98 2(31)

50 Sarah HURST SR PITTSBURGH 35:36.12 1(19)

51 Brianne BREWSTER SR MINNESOTA 35:37.77 2(32)

52 Gigi CLIFFORD JR VANDERBILT 35:37.90 1(20) PB

53 Grace MEDEI SR RIDER 35:38.11 1(21) PB

54 Anastasia RUSSELL SR PENN 35:39.06 1(22) PB

55 Camy KISER SO PITTSBURGH 35:41.16 2(33)

56 Hannah WEBER SO ELON 35:45.78 2(34) PB

57 Leonora LYNN JR FIU 35:54.78 1(23)

58 Sierra GRAY JR QUINNIPIAC 35:58.52 1(24) PB

59 Kennedy ROUSH SO ANDERSON (S.C.) 36:00.96 1(25) PB

60 Madison KLEIN SR IONA 36:02.26 1(26) PB

61 Lucy GOTT JR NYU 36:13.96 1(27)

62 Laurel KURTZ SR RICHMOND 36:19.57 1(28)

63 Anna RITTER SR HIGH POINT 36:21.08 1(29) PB

64 Hannah CAUDILL SO CATAWBA 36:41.30 1(30) PB

65 Emma EVERHART-DECKARDSR INDIANA 36:50.08 2(35)

66 Addison LAUGHLIN SO COASTAL CAROLINA 37:06.24 1(31)

67 Bre BUDZINSKI FR APP STATE 37:07.99 1(32)

68 Kate JENKINS JR CENTRAL MICHIGAN 37:09.95 1(33)

69 Cayden CRISMON JR COL. OF CHARLESTON 37:11.57 1(34)

70 Madeline NASON JR CORNELL 37:34.49 1(35)

71 Joanna KELLEY FR CENTRAL MICHIGAN 37:40.62 1(36)

DNF Katie BLOUNT UNAT-ELON DNF 2

DNF Sierra BOWER UNAT-FURMAN DNF 2

DNF Sarah MCCARTNEY SR CHARLESTON SOUTHERN DNF 2

DNF Mikayla JONES SR ELON DNF 2

DNF Sharon CHEPCHIRCHIR SO VIRGINIA TECH DNF 2

DNS Teresa CHEROTICH SO SOUTH CAROLINA DNS 2
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DNS Natalie SHAPIRO GARDEN STATE TC DNS 2

DNS Annelies QUINTON JR HARVARD DNS 2

DNF Mary Kate MCGRANAHAN SR VIRGINIA TECH DNF 1

DNF Catherine BREAULT SR APP STATE DNF 1

DNF Andi VANMETER SO FLORIDA ATLANTIC DNF 1

DNF Natalie CIZMAS SR UNATTACHED DNF 1

DNS Mercyline KIMAIYO SR NORFOLK STATE DNS 1

DNS Keerstinb AUGUSTIN UNAT-CHARLESTON SOUT DNS 1

DNS Sonia KOECH SO NORFOLK STATE DNS 1
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